205Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com/components 205
TYPICAL  APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
BENEFITS
Low Cost Precision
Planetary Gearheads
	 •	 Fits C13 brush-type motors
	 •	 Fits BN12 brushless motors

32 mm Dimensional  Drawings
Motor + Gearhead Dimensions*
Ordering Information - Examples
32-SB-46:1 – 32 mm gearhead, 46:1 ratio, sintered bearing
32-BB-308:1 – 32 mm gearhead, 308:1 ratio, ball bearing
Sintered Bearing Version	L 1 Max	L 2 Max (1-Stage)	L 2 Max (2-Stage)	L 2 Max (3-Stage)
C13-L19		  1.90 in (48.3 mm)	 3.317 in (84.3 mm)	 3.691 in (93.8 mm)	 4.065 in (103.3 mm)
C13-L25		  2.45 in (62.2 mm)	 3.867 in 98.2 mm)	 4.241 in (107.7 mm)	 4.615 in (117.2 mm)
C13-L28		  2.78 in (70.6 mm)	 4.197 in (106.6 mm)	 4.571 in (116.1 mm)	 4.945 in (125.6 mm)
BN12-15		  1.50 in (38.1 mm)	 3.350 in (85.1 mm)	 3.724 in (94.6 mm)	 4.098 in (104.1 mm
BN12-20		  2.00 in (50.8 mm)	 3.850 in (97.8 mm)	 4.224 in (107.3 mm)	 4.598 in (116.8 mm)
BN12-25		  2.50 in (63.5 mm)	 4.350 in (110.5 mm)	 4.724 in (120 mm)	 5.098 in (129.5 mm)
BN12-30		  3.00 in (76.2 mm)	 4.850 in (123.2 mm)	 5.224 in (132.7 mm)	 5.598 in (142.2 mm)
Ball Bearing Version	L 1 Max	L 2 Max (1-Stage)	L 2 Max (2-Stage)	L 2 Max (3-Stage)
C13-L19		  1.90 in (48.3 mm)	 3.160 in (80.3 mm)	 3.534 in (89.8 mm)	 3.908 in (99.3 mm)
C13-L25		  2.45 in (62.2 mm)	 3.710 in (94.2 mm)	 4.084 in (103.7 mm)	 4.458 in (113.2 mm)
C13-L28		  2.78 in (70.6 mm)	 4.040 in (102.6 mm)	 4.414 in (112.1 mm)	 4.788 in (121.6 mm)